
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

28.75"

8.5"

32.25"

67"

5.5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-3" / 1-6" / 1-12" / 1-18" Stems

Product Weight: 7.75lb

AGED BRASS/TEXTURED WHITE (AGB/TWH)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

A19 • 1 • 60 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 21" x 16" x 15"

Carton 1 Weight: 9lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

Chunky textured white rings give a handmade quality to this elegant design inspired by a pair of dangle earrings. The interlocking rings
and delicate aged brass details create beautiful balance, while the hooked metal accents make the elongated matte white shade appear to
float in midair.  

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120
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